
       SPACE999 CO., LTD.             PRESENTS PROJECT             “PRIVATE PARADISE”  
 

        BANGKOK - SUKHUMVIT 15 RESIDENCE - G FLOOR - WALKING ALLEY SIDE  
        ACCESIBLE FROM SUKHUMVIT SOI 15 (BTS ASOK)  AND SOI 13 (BTS NANA)



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 
Description and details 

Business type:

Art Gallery/Lounge Bar/Night Club/Restaurant/Movie Theatre/Performance Venue

Fully decorated and furnished space with a unique design by Victor Allbeone (Space999 Group), 
large projection screen, surround sound system and separated zones for different activities

Location: 4 min walk from BTS Nana and 7 min - from BTS Asok

Features: The total of 210 sq.m., 4,4 m heigh ceiling

Main hall: 129 sq.m.

•         Leather retainer sofas, cabana-bed and armchairs, total of 20-25 comfy seats
•         Movie projector with a 150” screen
• 7+1 Sound system



•          Over 30 dining places
• Bar 
• Refrigerator 
• Bathroom with a tub 
• Toilet
• LED Wi-Fi controlled lighting
• Mezzanine 30 sq.m.  
• Storage space 16 m3

Secondary hall (Smoking area): 47 sq.m.

• Approximate of 25-30 bar or dining places
• 51” LED TV
• 2+1 Sound system
• Service window to the main hall
• Powerful exhaust 
• Separate entrance
• Service sink
• Bathroom with a shower

Can be easily set up to a kitchen



Lounge room: 34 sq.m.

• Coffee tables and sofas
• Cabana-bed for a company of 4-8 people
• 5+1 Sound system
• Lockers
• Bar
• Bathroom with a shower
• Separate entrance

All the rooms in the complex can be connected by doors

The Club is located on the G Floor of the new S15 Residence which contains 550 apartments



Non-compulsory agreements for food and alcohol supply

The outside area may be used for additional day and evening time seats

Fiber optic LAN

3 stores of available for visitors secured parking

Tenure: Leasehold 3+3 years renewable

Company details: 

• 2 M baht capital
• Valid Alcohol, Tobacco and two types of Music Licences
• 8-12 employees

Estimated Price of buy out:  8 000 000 THB

Share Price

100% 8,000,000

49% 3,920,000

40% 3,200,000

35% 2,800,000

30% 2,400,000

25% 2,000,000

24% 1,920,000

20% 1,600,000

10% 800,000



Background  

The opening of the venue was at the end of February 2016, since then we had: 
• 21 major events 
• 6 exhibitions 
• 14 commercial and art photo shootings by international photographers 
• More than 1 000 unique visitors 
• Average of 90 guests per event 
• Reached a maximum revenue of 340 000 baht per weekend 
• More than 3 200 real likes on the venue’s Facebook page 
• Average review rate is 4.8 out of 5  

Perspective plans 

In the nearest future we are planning to split working time into two different concepts: Day & Night 
	 Daytime: art-gallery, cafe, lounge, restaurant, co-working space, movie theatre 
	 Nighttime: bar, club, restaurant, performance venue, event place, meeting point 

The main competitive advantages of the concepts will include: 
• Everyday live improvisation performances 
• Digital and interactive screenings 
• Exhibitions, live shows 
• Popular Bangkok DJ’s and bands 
• Unique mixology 
• Cuisine: Western, Chinese and vegetarian 
• Unique standards of service 



BUDGET 
The estimation of Income 

Daytime Customers Nighttime Customers
optimistic 50 80
pessimistic 10 20
realistic 30 50

Food 250
Soft drinks 90
Beer/Wine/Cocktails 1000

Daytime Day Month
Income 34,990 1,049,700
Approx. Pax 30 900
Avg.bill 340 340

Food 7500 225000
Drinks 2700 81000

Nighttime Day Month
Income 50,000 1,500,000
Pax 50 1,500
Avg.bill 1,000 1,000



Expenses estimation 
Daytime expenses (10 am - 6 pm) 

Nighttime expenses (6 pm - 2 am) 

Day Month
Total 1,400 42,000

3 Staff 1400 42000
1 Waitress 500 15000
1 Bartender 500 15000
1 Maid 400 12000

Supplies 6,000 180,000
Food 5,250 157,500
Drinks 750 22,500

Day Month
Total 26,933 808,000

16 Staff 10,267 308,000
4 Waitress 500 15,000
3 Bartender 500 15,000
1 PR manager 800 24,000
1 Security 500 15,000
1 Maid 400 12,000
2 Promo girls 500 15,000
2 DJ 1,200 36,000
1 Supervisor 667 20,000
1 Manager 1000 30000

Supplies 16667 500000



Non-operating costs 

Profit 

Day Month
Total 8,861 265,833

Electricity & Water 500 15,000
P. Ticket 1,167 35,000

Amortisation&Depresciation 1,333 40,000
Furniture/Installments/Construction 333 10,000
Technics and Devices 167 5,000
Maintenance utilities 167 5,000

Insurance 194 5,833
Property 139 4,167
Liability 56 1,667

Unexpected expenses 167 5,000
Web-Ads 333 10,000
Bonuses for employee of the month 167 5,000
Rent 4,167 125,000
Social Security 333 10,000

Day Month
Daytime operating profit 2800 84000
Nighttime operating profit 23067 692000
TOTAL Operating Profit 25,867 776,000
Net Profit 13,604 408,133



Financial plan for the first 6 month  
Month 1 2 3

Revenue 1,865,734 2,462,769 3,288,015
Daytime 140,758 185,801 282,417
Food 103,499 136,618 207,660
Beverages 37,259 49,183 74,757
Nighttime 1,724,976 2,276,968 3,005,598
Food 0 0 0
Beverages 1,724,976 2,276,968 3,005,598

Expences 1,548,700 1,910,715 2,453,476
Supply 932,867 1,231,384 1,644,008
Staff 390,000 390,000 390,000
Maintenance and 
utilities

80,833 80,833 80,833

Advertisement 10,000 10,000 10,000
Rent 125,000 125,000 125,000
Taxation 10,000 73,498 203,635
Profit 317,034 552,053 834,539

Month 4 5 6
Revenue 3,642,214 4,067,635 4,495,459
Daytime 306,000 397,800 458,640
Food 225,000 292,500 321,750
Beverages 81,000 105,300 136,890
Nighttime 3,336,214 3,669,835 4,036,819
Food 0
Beverages 3,336,214 3,669,835 4,036,819

Expences 2,538,974 2,774,091 3,014,891
Supply 1,821,107 2,033,818 2,247,729
Staff 390,000 390,000 390,000
Maintenance and 
utilities

80,833 80,833 80,833

Advertisement 10,000 10,000 10,000
Rent 125,000 125,000 125,000
Taxation 112,033 134,440 161,328

Profit 1,103,240 1,293,544 1,480,568


